VGA Male | VGA Male | Nickel Plated | Maximum resolution: 1280x768
| 5.00 m | Round | ABS | Black | Envelope

Product specifications

Aspect ratio

AWG value

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material
Cable mantle size

Cable type

Colour

Conductor diameter
Conductor material
Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B
Connector material
Connector plating
Material

Maximum resolution

Number of products in package

Packaging

Resolution standard

16:10

30

Round

5.00 m

ABS

6.5 mm
VGA

Black
7x0.12 mm
Bare Copper
VGA Male
VGA Male
Straight
Straight
PVC

Nickel Plated
PVC
1280x768

1 pcs
Envelope
WXGA

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

20

40

40

5‘41 281 0“264230“

Nedis
CCGP59000BK50
5412810264230
5412810401802
5412810345939
Envelope

VGA cable

Lx W x

60mm 230 mm
305mm 195 mm
315mm 410 mm
320mm 405 mm

H (mm)

180 mm
480 mm
505 mm
500 mm

Weight
291¢g
6140 g
13060 g
13160 g
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